ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Delivery Person : Mr Suresh

Priority rllrLVn?;)C;
11 SG-4000
13 SG-4001
14 SG-4002

9 SG-4003
16 SG-4004
3 SG-4005
6 SG-4006
7 SG-4007
12 SG-4008
5 SG-4009
4 SG-4010
10 SG-4011
12 SG-4012
8 SG-4013
1 SG-4014
15 SG-4015

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Lorry no : YQ9759A

INVOICE LIST

Business Name

KOPI PLACE
TAJ SPICES
MR KASSIM
SRM RESTAURANT & CATERING
ANNUR POWER MUSLIM FOOD
ZAM ZAM RESTAURANT
INDIAN MUSLIM

DON BAASHA 24 HOUR
RESTAURANT

Mr. Toni
DELHI LAHORI
SIKH TEMPLE (GURU DWARA)
LOVELY FOOD STALL
MR. AFZAL
CURRY PARADISE
PMR SAI INDIAN FOOD HOUSE

SHIVAM CATERING SERVICES PTE.
LTD

GST REG No : 199200258K

Trip No : 08/11/2024/2754

Zone Mileage @ Remarks

City
UBI
UBI
Geylang
Hougang
City
City

City

Changi

City

City

Geylang

Tampines

City

West Coast

Changi
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SKU Code

BEV04

RB02

FA21

RBO3

SW2

RBO1

002

SHAN1

RPO1D

0G1

RBO1

NPAO4

CCFO08

RBO1

PO1

RPO1D

RPO1D

RP0O1D

Website: www.niku.sg

SG-4016 NAMASTE CAFE

PICKUP LIST

Item Description

NESTLE MILO POWDER 3.2KG (REFILL PACK)

TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
BLUEKEY ROTI PRATA FLOUR-25KG
ULTRA BASMATI-25KG
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL
SHAN BIRYANI MASALA-50GM
DAY'O PONNI RICE
RKG GHEE-1L
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
MAGGI CURRY NOODLES (79GM X5)
GOLDEN BOY LYCHEE 567GM
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR
DAY'O PONNI RICE
DAY'O PONNI RICE

DAY'O PONNI RICE

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

Pasir
Panjang

Packing Size
3.2KGX6
25KG
25KG
25KG
1KG
25KG
15LTR
50GM
25KG
1ILTR
25KG
(79GM X5)X12
567GMX12
25KG
18LTR
25KG
25KG

25KG

UOM

CTN

BAG

BAG

BAG

PCS

BAG

TIN

PCS

BAG

TIN

BAG

CTN

CTN

BAG

TIN

BAG

BAG

BAG

QTY

12.00

10.00

10.00

20.00

120.00

2.00

1.00

288.00

2.00

16.00

10.00

60.00

24.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

5.00

3.00
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002

PO1

MAO2

BAO2

RB02

PO1

PO1

RPO1D

RB02

RBO1

RB02

0G6

DFAO2

CA38

PO1

RB0O3

DFAO02

CA27

CA38

CCO14

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

Website: www.niku.sg GST REG No : 199200258K
PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL 15LTR TIN 3.00
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR 18LTR TIN 4.00
MILKISSIMA FULL CREAM UHT MILK-1L 1LTRX12 CTN 24.00
SALTED BUTTERCUP LUXURY SPREAD-227GM 227GM PCS 1,200.00
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG 25KG BAG 1.00
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR 18LTR TIN 10.00
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR 18LTR TIN 2.00
DAY'O PONNI RICE 25KG BAG 1.00
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG 25KG BAG 1.00
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG 25KG BAG 2.00
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG 25KG BAG 1.00
RKG GHEE 5L 5L PCS 3.00
CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN) KG KG 55.00
RANI MAHAL ROSE WATER 300ML 300ML BTL 24.00
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR 18LTR TIN 3.00
ULTRA BASMATI-25KG 25KG BAG 16.00
CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN) KG KG 44.00
FINE SALT IODIZED -THREE EAGLES-500GM 500GM PKT 576.00
RANI MAHAL ROSE WATER 300ML 300ML BTL 24.00
ITALIAN DICED TOMATOES 2.55KG 2.55KGX6 CTN 6.00
Total Count 2,587.00
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